SPECIFICATIONS
Tel: 01543 440 440
Fax: 01543 440 444
wrekinproducts.com
PAVIOUR PLAIN SEATED
Recessed Cover for Paving Infill
This range of recessed covers and frames are for use in areas of block paving where it is desirable to have continuity of

SLOW MOVING WHEEL
LOAD (TONNE)
PRODUCT TYPE CODE
      K 0.5 C291
      L 1.5 C291
      M 2.5 C291
      N 5.0 C291
      P 6.5 C291
      X 11.5 C291
SPECIFICATION
DIMENSIONS
LOCKING BOLT & LIFTING KEY DETAILS (STANDARD
KEYWAY)
STOCK CODE
Locking screws M8 socket cap
Unlocking key 6mm hexagon key
Lifting key Heavy duty key KEYSHEAVY
LOCKING BOLT & LIFTING KEY DETAILS (THREADED
LIFTING EYES)
STOCK CODE
Locking screws M8 slotted stainless steel
countersunk
Unlocking key Flat head screwdriver
Lifting key M10 threaded lifting key KEYS/M10
Diagram Key
A - Clear
Opening
B - Over Top Of
Frame
C -  Overall Base
Of Frame
D - Tray Depth E - Frame Depth
Heavy Duty Key - KEYSHEAVY
M10 Threaded Key - KEYS/M10
B
A
C
D E
A
C
B
D
B
A
C
D E
A
C